
ADLINGTON CANOE CLUB MERSEY RACE 28th OCT 1984. 

RESULTS. 

POSITION NAME CLUB START TIME FINISH TIME CORRF.cTED CLASS 

J. j j TIME,, 
... 

K1 MEND LV c 14 STARTERS 3 PRO MOTED. 
1st B Saunt y 007g70 ADL 12-12 12-33-07 21-07 cU/18 

2nd R.Brown Y 007 04 ADL 11':'48 · 12-09-58 21-58 C U/16 

3rd J.Ford y. J09392 LEEDS 11-45 12-07-18 22-18 C U/16 

- >-- - - . ·- - . - ·- ,_ 

4th D.Allison STAM 11-50 12-13-13 29-13 C U/16 . 

5 P.Davies . LEEDS 11-33 11-56-14 23-14 C U/14: 

6 s.Mackinnon ADL 11-51 12-14-,6 23-56 C U/16 .. 

7 A.Mason LEEDS 11-32 11-56-23 24-23 C U/14. 

J\ P.Yates ADL 11-35 11-59-52 24-52 C U/14 
s.Kelly GATE 11-31 11-56-03 25-03 C U/14 

10 J.M.Hoye• STAM 11-42 12-01-36 25-36 -· C U/16 
11 L.Taylor STAM 11-30 11-55-39 · 25-39 - C U/14 

12 J.Bridges ADL 11-44 12-09-48 25-48 C U/16 

13 a.Halliwell ADL 11-36 12-02-03 26-03 C U/14 
14 F.Bird STAM 11-46 12-13-14 27-14 er u/16 

~ 

K1 LADI S DIV C 2 STARTERS NO PROMOTIONS 
1st · M.Montell LEEDS 12-02 12-27-o6 25-o6 C U/18 
2nd S.Haughton LEEDS 12-00 12-25-45 25-45 C U/14 

C1 MEND V C 1 STARTER 1 PROMO'l TON 
1st a.Longman 014210 12-30 . 12-54-19 24-19 C 

C2 MEN D V C 1 STARTER NO PROMC rl'ION 
1st A.Lipscombe ADL 12-11 12-39-32 28-32 C 

K1 MEN 0. bEN 9 STARTERS 
.. 

1st A.Tordoff MAN 12-45 1-05-29 20-29 
~2nd D.Armstrong GATE 12-44 1-04-50 20-50 U/16 

3rd I.Tordoff MAN 12-45 1-03-53 20,5~ U/16 
4 P.Kelly GATE 12-40 1-01-31 21-31 U/16 
5 P.PLayer LEEOO 12-41 1-02-42 21-42 U/16 

6 H.Hardman GATE 12-42 1-04-10 22-10 U/16 

7 D.Dusgate ROAR RAIDEl 12-48 1-10-29 22-29 
8 G.Froggett STAM 12-46 1-08-36 22-36 
9 J.Benton P.H.G.S. 12-39 1-01-53 22-53 U/16 

- 

UNDER 1t s RANKING ~TARTER$ 
1st P.Davies LEEDS ; 23-14 
2nd A.Mason LEEDS 24-23 
3rd P.Yates ADL 24-52 
4 s.Kelly GATE 25-03 
5 L.Taylor STAM 25-39 
6 S.Haughton(Lady) LEEDS 25-45 
7 G.Halliwell ADL 26-03 

\ 



\ 

!POSIT~ NAME CLUB TIME 

-·· 
UNDER' ;6s RANKING 1"3 STARTERS 

1st D.Armstrong GATE 20-50 
2nd I.Tordoff MAN 20-53 

3rd P.Kelly GATE 21-31 
4 P.Player LEEDS 21-42 

5 R.Brown ADL 21-58 

6 H.Hardman GATE 22-10 

7 J.Ford LEEDS 22-18 

8 J.Benton P.H.G.S. 22-53 

9 D.Allison STAM 23-13 
10 S.Mackinnon ADL 23-56 
11 J.M.Hoyes STAM 25-36 

- 12 J.Bridges A'DL 25-48 
13 F.Bird STAM 27-14 

~ 

TEAMS 

~ 1st AIRE *I LEEDS 23-07 
2nd AIRE II LEEDS 26-45 

- --.--- - - 
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